Sailwave results for 2017 Thermis Series at BCC 2017

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
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2017 Lightning Thermis Series 7/1

Overall

SailNo HelmName

15250

TJ Wright

14672 (T) Tanner Probst

14680
15382
15545
15208
14807
14522
14495
14672

Ed Roseberry
Robbie Robibnson
D Starck

Abby Probst

Max Balanevsky
Adam McDonald

S Balanavsky

71R1
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7M1 R2 7/1R3 Total
2.0 4.0 8.0
3.0 3.0 9.0
1.0 5.0 11.0
4.0 6.0 14.0
6.0 8.0 15.0
7.0 1.0 16.0
5.0 9.0 21.0
8.0 7.0 21.0
11.00CS 2.0 23.0
11.0RET 10.0 30.0
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