2017 Thermis Series

BCC

2017 Lightning Thermis Series 7/1

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rar	nk SailNo	HelmName	7/1 R1	7/1 R2	7/1 R3	Total
1st	15250	TJ Wright	2.0	2.0	4.0	8.0
2nd	14672 (T)	Tanner Probst	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0
3rd	14680	Ed Roseberry	5.0	1.0	5.0	11.0
4th	15382	Robbie Robibnson	4.0	4.0	6.0	14.0
5th	15545	D Starck	1.0	6.0	8.0	15.0
6th	15208	Abby Probst	8.0	7.0	1.0	16.0
7th	14807		7.0	5.0	9.0	21.0
8th	14522	Max Balanevsky	6.0	8.0	7.0	21.0
9th	14495	Adam McDonald	10.0	11.0 OCS	2.0	23.0
10th	n 14672	S Balanavsky	9.0	11.0 RET	10.0	30.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>